Opis produktu

Stolik Owalny-Dab
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Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/stolik-owalny-dab-p-8322.html

Stolik Owalny-Dab

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

1163,40 zt
65867
5901449658676
46.5x96x60
drewno

brazowy
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